Date of Transaction
21/06/17
06/06/17
20/06/17
16/06/17
09/06/17
06/06/17
31/05/17
31/05/17
30/05/17
29/05/17
26/06/17
19/06/17
09/06/17
09/06/17
07/06/17
26/05/17
07/06/17
27/06/17
26/06/17
21/06/17
21/06/17
21/06/17
21/06/17
20/06/17
19/06/17
15/06/17
09/06/17
05/06/17
31/05/17
26/05/17
26/06/17
23/06/17
13/06/17
13/06/17
07/06/17
01/06/17
31/05/17
31/05/17
30/05/17
16/06/17
08/06/17
06/06/17
06/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
22/06/17
22/06/17
22/06/17
21/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
27/06/17
15/06/17
09/06/17
06/06/17
06/06/17
01/06/17

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Beneficiary
YOUR-MOVE.CO.UK LT
WCC PARKING MOBILE
WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM
FACEBK NEEBNBSJ22
FACEBK NEEBNBSJ22
AMAZON DIGITAL DWNLDS
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
CASTLE (EU) LTD

RS COMPONENTS
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
EX FLEET VAN SALES LTD

FERNDOWN COMMERCIALS L

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
COWAN MOTOR GROUP
RICHMOND AND JAMES
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
COWAN MOTOR GROUP
POST OFFICE COUNTER
QPS PLASTICS LTD
PAYPAL GDL FORMBY

WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE

HOMEBASE LTD 207
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
PAYPAL MASTERPLAST
HOMEBASE LTD 207
HOMEBASE LTD 207
ARGOS LTD

ARGOS LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
WH SMITH

SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
RG WARWICK TRADING
MACHINE MART LTD
SAINSBURYS 0681

ASDA HOME SHOPPING
WWW.GO-DISPLAYS.CO.UK
CREATESEND/COM

ASDA HOME SHOPPING
ASDA HOME SHOPPING
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

50.60
4.20
445.00
160.40
3.00
52.00
16.00
14.79
0.99
96.04
482.25
36.10
30.00
274.31
329.64
484.03
35.00
250.00
273.61
167.50
242.50
242.50
167.50
868.70
170.00
14.00
242.50
868.70
652.50
348.25
31.80
112.43
11.40
24.98
25.99
7.59
3.02
-24.99
24.99
18.20
99.00
1,419.00
66.00
242.50
242.50
6.05
46.55
14.00
11.57
179.98
100.00
44.96
1,611.00
38.26
58.37
-1.74
147.00

DEPOSIT

PARKING

GOVNET TRAINING
STROUD GREEN X BANNER

SCISSORS FOR COUNT SUPERVISORS

IMAGE LICENCES AND FILES
FACEBOOK ADS

FACEBOOK ADS

DIGITAL DOWNLOAD

EVENT SHELTER

CLEANING SUPPLIES

THERMOMETERS FOR COLLINGWOOD C

FIRST AID CERTS
CLEANING SUPPLIES
PPE

CLEANING SUPPLIES
SDR TRACE

DEPOSIT PAID FOR NEW VEHICLE

HIAB PARTS

ROAD FUND LICENCE
ROAD FUND LICENCE
ROAD FUND LICENCE
ROAD FUND LICENCE

COLLECTION FROM WARRINGTON

SEAT REPAIR

THANKYOU GIFTS TO SPEEDY HIRE

ROAD FUND LICENCE
DELIVERY TO WARRINGTON
ROAD FUND LICENCE
BUMPER AND RUBBERS

GARAGE DOOR TENSION POLES
FILTERS FOR STORES (ALLOTMENT)

104908
BOOTS
104252
105055
105055

MAKITA CHARGER - RETURNED

MAKITA BATTERY CHARGER

HOSPITALITY FOR NDR COURSE FBC

JOB ADVERTISEMENT
CTAX SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

VEHICLE TAX 303
VEHICLE TAX 282
REFRESHMENTS FIB
CLIPBOARDS
REFRESHMENTS

HOSE

WATER PUMP

VOUCHERS - SPEEDY HIRE
BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
LARGE DISPLAY BOARDS
VISION OF ELVIS ESHOT
BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
TV LICENCE

Merchant Category

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

RECORD SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES
AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

FINES

FINES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS



01/06/17
31/05/17
31/05/17
26/06/17
23/06/17
23/06/17
22/06/17
20/06/17
19/06/17
15/06/17
14/06/17
14/06/17
01/06/17
01/06/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
22/06/17
14/06/17
06/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
13/06/17
02/06/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
22/06/17
06/06/17
13/06/17
13/06/17
13/06/17
08/06/17
06/06/17
06/06/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
27/06/17
27/06/17
19/06/17
14/06/17
06/06/17
01/06/17
16/06/17
22/06/17
26/05/17
14/06/17
13/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
08/06/17
02/06/17

Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

CREATESEND/COM

FACEBK LBMWFBSAA2
ASDA HOME SHOPPING
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TELEPHONESO

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
WWW.WIGGLY-AMPLS.COM
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
CPC
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
PAYPAL AOU PAYMENT
WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
IDCLIMITED

IDCLIMITED
WWW.SWEATBAND.COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
BOOTS,FAREHAM
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
POUNDLAND
PRINTMYTICKETS.CO.
CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 310650

INST OF LIC

INST OF LIC

INST OF LIC

AGORA PUBLICATIONS
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
INSTITUTELI
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
ARGOS LTD

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
B & Q 1002

WAYFAIR STORES LIM
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

DED COMPANIES REGISTRY
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.CERTSURE.COM
TESCO-STORES 6255
SOLENT CLEANERS LTD
TW HAND CAR WASH
TESCO-STORES 6255

38.23
39.00
51.91
55.00
637.20
10.79
34.99
34.99
55.00
11.24
16.58
135.00
106.00
350.00
5.88
30.58
108.29
55.00
6.00
-6.00
115.00
320.00
92.30
5.60
489.25
489.25
129.99
36.99
15.50
11.24
14.85
17.05
115.48
50.00
20.00
65.00
65.00
75.00
59.80
52.46
50.00
230.00
20.00
12.99
7.74
302.95
2.69
41.04
389.99
147.00
15.30
35.00
3.17
6.00
25.60
51.46
7.00
10.00

SENSATIONAL 60'S ESHOT

ROCK THE DOCK FACEBOOK BOOST
BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE HEADSET

SIGNATURE SOFTWARE

MOBILE PHONE BATTERY
CORDLESS TELEPHONE
CORDLESS TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE HEADSET

PHONE ACCESSORIES

USB FLASH DRIVES

TELEPHONE HEADSETS
TELEPHONE HEADSETS

SECURITY SOFTWARE

MEMORY CARD

BATTERY

DIGITAL CAMERA

TELEPHONE HEADSETS

DELIVERY CHARGE

DELIVERY REFUND

AOU SYMPOSIUM

TRAINING

GARDEN VILLAGE FORUM

LEISURE EVENT MATERIALS
ACCESS ALL AREAS

ACCESS ALL AREAS

DAEDALUS' 100 EVENT WRISTBANDS
ACCESS ALL AREAS

EVENT MATERIALS

FIRST AID MATERIALS

SNAP REFRESHMENTS

SNAP REFRESHMENTS
WRISTBANDS - DAEDALUS 100
ELECTRIC & GAS

ELECTRIC DEBT

IOL MEMBERSHIP

I0L MEMBERSHIP

IO0L MEMBERSHIP

HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE

HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISER
ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION W/SHOP
ANIMAL WELFARE LIC

WARRANT FOR GAS CHECK
RECHARGABLE BATTERIES-PHONES
TABARD

TV - ASSHETON
BARNFIELD-BATTERIES
SYLVAN-BUCKETS,PADLOCK,RCD,BRO
GARDEN FURNITURE - SYLVAN

TV LICENCE

ONLINE SERVICES - COMPANY DOCS
MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

PHONE CHARGER

NICEIC BUILDING CONTROL FEE
CAKES AND FLOWERS

MAYORAL TABLE LINEN WASHING
MAYORAL CAR WASH

PARLOUR COFFEE RE-STOCK

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ADVERTISING SERVICES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DEPARTMENT STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

BOOK STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FINES

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-COMBINATION CATALOG/RETAIL MERCH.
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRY CLEANERS

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



30/05/17
30/05/17
26/05/17
27/06/17
22/06/17
14/06/17
13/06/17
27/05/17
27/06/17
15/06/17
15/06/17
14/06/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
15/06/17
20/06/17
16/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
08/06/17
06/06/17
27/06/17
27/06/17
27/06/17
21/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
20/06/17
13/06/17
13/06/17
13/06/17
13/06/17
08/06/17

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

SAINSBURYS 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
HIJ JEWELLERY

PAYPAL RSCOMMUNICA
PAYPAL SMALLBOXESL
FAREHAM COLLEGE
THE FLAG SHOP LTD
CAFE NEWS
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
HEMMING GROUP LTD
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
NEOPOST SDS
DISCLOSURE SCOT
HAYMARKET PUBLISHING S
WP-ACAS

WP-ACAS

JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
DISCLOSURE SCOT
PAYPAL MUSTBEBONKE
PAYPAL GOPACKAGING
WWW.PARTYDELIGHTS.CO.U
SHELTER

COMBINED COURT CEN
PAYPAL CPAG

PAYPAL CPAG

PAYPAL KEVINTHOROU
PAYPAL TRUETRADERS
BRIAR ROSE

BRIAR ROSE

PP RADIO TAXIS

64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

15.20
29.70
20.83
8.99
39.36
28.80
11.47
13.49
35.00
35.00
35.00
315.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
15.00
25.00
760.33
245.00
245.00
99.00
25.00
21.90
4.25
15.92
64.00
255.00
66.25
66.24
6.99
26.45
45.83
45.84
123.69
295.00
7.60

DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES
DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES
MAYORESS CHAIN ENGRAVING
MESH FOOD TENT

CAKE BOXES FOR ROYAL VISIT
LUNCH-DAEDALUS

ARMED FORCES FLAG
REFRESHMENTS-NANTES AIRPORT
ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

MJ MAG 3 YR SUBSCRIPTION
ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
NEOPOST STATS

DBS CHECK

ADVERT FOR SNR GARDENER
ACAS COURSE

ACAS COURSE

JOB ADVERT - BENEFIT ASSESSOR
DBS CHECK

PAPER PARTY BAGS

PLASTIC CARRIER BAGS
BUNTING

HOUSING BOOK

COURT APPLICATION COSTS.
CPAG BOOKS

CPAG BOOKS

RUBBER MALLET

METAL BARRIER FENCING
HOTEL FOR COURSE

HOTEL FOR COURSE

TAXI COSTS

HOMELESS B&B PLACEMENT
INK PADS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
FINES

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

VARIETY STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - June 2017
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	YOUR-MOVE.CO.UK LT
	YOUR-MOVE.CO.UK LT

	50.60
	50.60

	DEPOSIT
	DEPOSIT

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.20
	4.20

	PARKING
	PARKING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK
	WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK

	445.00
	445.00

	GOVNET TRAINING
	GOVNET TRAINING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/06/17
	16/06/17
	16/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	160.40
	160.40

	STROUD GREEN X BANNER
	STROUD GREEN X BANNER

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	09/06/17
	09/06/17
	09/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	3.00
	3.00

	SCISSORS FOR COUNT SUPERVISORS
	SCISSORS FOR COUNT SUPERVISORS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM
	IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM

	52.00
	52.00

	IMAGE LICENCES AND FILES
	IMAGE LICENCES AND FILES

	TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS
	TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK NEEBNBSJ22
	FACEBK NEEBNBSJ22

	16.00
	16.00

	FACEBOOK ADS
	FACEBOOK ADS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK NEEBNBSJ22
	FACEBK NEEBNBSJ22

	14.79
	14.79

	FACEBOOK ADS
	FACEBOOK ADS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON DIGITAL DWNLDS
	AMAZON DIGITAL DWNLDS

	0.99
	0.99

	DIGITAL DOWNLOAD
	DIGITAL DOWNLOAD

	RECORD SHOPS
	RECORD SHOPS


	29/05/17
	29/05/17
	29/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	96.04
	96.04

	EVENT SHELTER
	EVENT SHELTER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	482.25
	482.25

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/06/17
	19/06/17
	19/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	RS COMPONENTS
	RS COMPONENTS

	36.10
	36.10

	THERMOMETERS FOR COLLINGWOOD C
	THERMOMETERS FOR COLLINGWOOD C

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	09/06/17
	09/06/17
	09/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	30.00
	30.00

	FIRST AID CERTS
	FIRST AID CERTS

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	09/06/17
	09/06/17
	09/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	274.31
	274.31

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/17
	07/06/17
	07/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

	329.64
	329.64

	PPE
	PPE

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	484.03
	484.03

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/17
	07/06/17
	07/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	SDR TRACE
	SDR TRACE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	EX FLEET VAN SALES LTD
	EX FLEET VAN SALES LTD

	250.00
	250.00

	DEPOSIT PAID FOR NEW VEHICLE
	DEPOSIT PAID FOR NEW VEHICLE

	AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES
	AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK DEALERS-(USED ONLY)-SALES


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	FERNDOWN COMMERCIALS L
	FERNDOWN COMMERCIALS L

	273.61
	273.61

	HIAB PARTS
	HIAB PARTS

	AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
	AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	167.50
	167.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	167.50
	167.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	COWAN MOTOR GROUP
	COWAN MOTOR GROUP

	868.70
	868.70

	COLLECTION FROM WARRINGTON
	COLLECTION FROM WARRINGTON

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	19/06/17
	19/06/17
	19/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	170.00
	170.00

	SEAT REPAIR
	SEAT REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	15/06/17
	15/06/17
	15/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	14.00
	14.00

	THANKYOU GIFTS TO SPEEDY HIRE
	THANKYOU GIFTS TO SPEEDY HIRE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/06/17
	09/06/17
	09/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/06/17
	05/06/17
	05/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	COWAN MOTOR GROUP
	COWAN MOTOR GROUP

	868.70
	868.70

	DELIVERY TO WARRINGTON
	DELIVERY TO WARRINGTON

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	QPS PLASTICS LTD
	QPS PLASTICS LTD

	348.25
	348.25

	BUMPER AND RUBBERS
	BUMPER AND RUBBERS

	PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES
	PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  GDL FORMBY
	PAYPAL  GDL FORMBY

	31.80
	31.80

	GARAGE DOOR TENSION POLES
	GARAGE DOOR TENSION POLES

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	23/06/17
	23/06/17
	23/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE
	WWW.GREENBUILDINGSTORE

	112.43
	112.43

	FILTERS FOR STORES (ALLOTMENT)
	FILTERS FOR STORES (ALLOTMENT)

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	11.40
	11.40

	104908
	104908

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

	24.98
	24.98

	BOOTS
	BOOTS

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	07/06/17
	07/06/17
	07/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  MASTERPLAST
	PAYPAL  MASTERPLAST

	25.99
	25.99

	104252 
	104252 

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	01/06/17
	01/06/17
	01/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	7.59
	7.59

	105055
	105055

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	3.02
	3.02

	105055
	105055

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	-24.99
	-24.99

	MAKITA CHARGER - RETURNED
	MAKITA CHARGER - RETURNED

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	24.99
	24.99

	MAKITA BATTERY CHARGER
	MAKITA BATTERY CHARGER

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	16/06/17
	16/06/17
	16/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	18.20
	18.20

	HOSPITALITY FOR NDR COURSE FBC
	HOSPITALITY FOR NDR COURSE FBC

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/06/17
	08/06/17
	08/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	99.00
	99.00

	JOB ADVERTISEMENT
	JOB ADVERTISEMENT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	1,419.00
	1,419.00

	CTAX SUMMONS
	CTAX SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	66.00
	66.00

	NDR SUMMONS 
	NDR SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	VEHICLE TAX 303
	VEHICLE TAX 303

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	VEHICLE TAX 282
	VEHICLE TAX 282

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	6.05
	6.05

	REFRESHMENTS FIB
	REFRESHMENTS FIB

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	46.55
	46.55

	CLIPBOARDS
	CLIPBOARDS

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	14.00
	14.00

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	RG WARWICK TRADING
	RG WARWICK TRADING

	11.57
	11.57

	HOSE
	HOSE

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	MACHINE MART LTD
	MACHINE MART LTD

	179.98
	179.98

	WATER PUMP
	WATER PUMP

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	100.00
	100.00

	VOUCHERS - SPEEDY HIRE
	VOUCHERS - SPEEDY HIRE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	44.96
	44.96

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/06/17
	15/06/17
	15/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.GO-DISPLAYS.CO.UK
	WWW.GO-DISPLAYS.CO.UK

	1,611.00
	1,611.00

	LARGE DISPLAY BOARDS
	LARGE DISPLAY BOARDS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/06/17
	09/06/17
	09/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.26
	38.26

	VISION OF ELVIS ESHOT
	VISION OF ELVIS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	58.37
	58.37

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	-1.74
	-1.74

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/06/17
	01/06/17
	01/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	TV LICENCE
	TV LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	01/06/17
	01/06/17
	01/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.23
	38.23

	SENSATIONAL 60'S ESHOT
	SENSATIONAL 60'S ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	FACEBK LBMWFBSAA2
	FACEBK LBMWFBSAA2

	39.00
	39.00

	ROCK THE DOCK FACEBOOK BOOST
	ROCK THE DOCK FACEBOOK BOOST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/05/17
	31/05/17
	31/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	51.91
	51.91

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	23/06/17
	23/06/17
	23/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT
	DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT

	637.20
	637.20

	SIGNATURE SOFTWARE
	SIGNATURE SOFTWARE

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	23/06/17
	23/06/17
	23/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.79
	10.79

	MOBILE PHONE BATTERY
	MOBILE PHONE BATTERY

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	34.99
	34.99

	CORDLESS TELEPHONE
	CORDLESS TELEPHONE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TELEPHONESO
	TELEPHONESO

	34.99
	34.99

	CORDLESS TELEPHONE
	CORDLESS TELEPHONE

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	19/06/17
	19/06/17
	19/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	15/06/17
	15/06/17
	15/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.24
	11.24

	PHONE ACCESSORIES
	PHONE ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	16.58
	16.58

	USB FLASH DRIVES
	USB FLASH DRIVES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	135.00
	135.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSETS
	TELEPHONE HEADSETS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	01/06/17
	01/06/17
	01/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	106.00
	106.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSETS
	TELEPHONE HEADSETS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	01/06/17
	01/06/17
	01/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.WIGGLY-AMPLS.COM
	WWW.WIGGLY-AMPLS.COM

	350.00
	350.00

	SECURITY SOFTWARE
	SECURITY SOFTWARE

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	5.88
	5.88

	MEMORY CARD
	MEMORY CARD

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	30.58
	30.58

	BATTERY
	BATTERY

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
	WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM

	108.29
	108.29

	DIGITAL CAMERA
	DIGITAL CAMERA

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSETS 
	TELEPHONE HEADSETS 

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	6.00
	6.00

	DELIVERY CHARGE
	DELIVERY CHARGE

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	-6.00
	-6.00

	DELIVERY REFUND
	DELIVERY REFUND

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PAYPAL  AOU PAYMENT
	PAYPAL  AOU PAYMENT

	115.00
	115.00

	AOU SYMPOSIUM
	AOU SYMPOSIUM

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK
	WWW.TREES.ORG.UK

	320.00
	320.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W
	STAGECOACH SW TRAINS W

	92.30
	92.30

	GARDEN VILLAGE FORUM
	GARDEN VILLAGE FORUM

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	5.60
	5.60

	LEISURE EVENT MATERIALS
	LEISURE EVENT MATERIALS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	IDCLIMITED
	IDCLIMITED

	489.25
	489.25

	ACCESS ALL AREAS
	ACCESS ALL AREAS

	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS


	26/06/17
	26/06/17
	26/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	IDCLIMITED
	IDCLIMITED

	489.25
	489.25

	ACCESS ALL AREAS
	ACCESS ALL AREAS

	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.SWEATBAND.COM
	WWW.SWEATBAND.COM

	129.99
	129.99

	DAEDALUS' 100 EVENT WRISTBANDS
	DAEDALUS' 100 EVENT WRISTBANDS

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	36.99
	36.99

	ACCESS ALL AREAS
	ACCESS ALL AREAS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	15.50
	15.50

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	02/06/17
	02/06/17
	02/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	11.24
	11.24

	FIRST AID MATERIALS
	FIRST AID MATERIALS

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	14.85
	14.85

	SNAP REFRESHMENTS
	SNAP REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	17.05
	17.05

	SNAP REFRESHMENTS
	SNAP REFRESHMENTS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PRINTMYTICKETS.CO.
	PRINTMYTICKETS.CO.

	115.48
	115.48

	WRISTBANDS - DAEDALUS 100
	WRISTBANDS - DAEDALUS 100

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	50.00
	50.00

	ELECTRIC & GAS
	ELECTRIC & GAS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	20.00
	20.00

	ELECTRIC DEBT
	ELECTRIC DEBT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	INST OF LIC
	INST OF LIC

	65.00
	65.00

	IOL MEMBERSHIP
	IOL MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	INST OF LIC
	INST OF LIC

	65.00
	65.00

	IOL MEMBERSHIP
	IOL MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	INST OF LIC
	INST OF LIC

	75.00
	75.00

	IOL MEMBERSHIP
	IOL MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	08/06/17
	08/06/17
	08/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	59.80
	59.80

	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	52.46
	52.46

	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISER
	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISER

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO

	50.00
	50.00

	ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION W/SHOP
	ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION W/SHOP

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	INSTITUTELI
	INSTITUTELI

	230.00
	230.00

	ANIMAL WELFARE LIC
	ANIMAL WELFARE LIC

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	20.00
	20.00

	WARRANT FOR GAS CHECK
	WARRANT FOR GAS CHECK

	FINES
	FINES


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	12.99
	12.99

	RECHARGABLE BATTERIES-PHONES
	RECHARGABLE BATTERIES-PHONES

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	7.74
	7.74

	TABARD
	TABARD

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/06/17
	19/06/17
	19/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

	302.95
	302.95

	TV - ASSHETON
	TV - ASSHETON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	2.69
	2.69

	BARNFIELD-BATTERIES
	BARNFIELD-BATTERIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	B & Q 1002
	B & Q 1002

	41.04
	41.04

	SYLVAN-BUCKETS,PADLOCK,RCD,BRO
	SYLVAN-BUCKETS,PADLOCK,RCD,BRO

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	01/06/17
	01/06/17
	01/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WAYFAIR STORES LIM
	WAYFAIR STORES LIM

	389.99
	389.99

	GARDEN FURNITURE - SYLVAN
	GARDEN FURNITURE - SYLVAN

	DIRECT MARKETING-COMBINATION CATALOG/RETAIL MERCH.
	DIRECT MARKETING-COMBINATION CATALOG/RETAIL MERCH.


	16/06/17
	16/06/17
	16/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	TV LICENCE
	TV LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DED COMPANIES REGISTRY
	DED COMPANIES REGISTRY

	15.30
	15.30

	ONLINE SERVICES - COMPANY DOCS
	ONLINE SERVICES - COMPANY DOCS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	3.17
	3.17

	PHONE CHARGER
	PHONE CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.CERTSURE.COM
	WWW.CERTSURE.COM

	6.00
	6.00

	NICEIC BUILDING CONTROL FEE
	NICEIC BUILDING CONTROL FEE

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	12/06/17
	12/06/17
	12/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	25.60
	25.60

	CAKES AND FLOWERS
	CAKES AND FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/06/17
	12/06/17
	12/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SOLENT CLEANERS LTD
	SOLENT CLEANERS LTD

	51.46
	51.46

	MAYORAL TABLE LINEN WASHING
	MAYORAL TABLE LINEN WASHING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	08/06/17
	08/06/17
	08/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TW HAND CAR WASH
	TW HAND CAR WASH

	7.00
	7.00

	MAYORAL CAR WASH
	MAYORAL CAR WASH

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	02/06/17
	02/06/17
	02/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	10.00
	10.00

	PARLOUR COFFEE RE-STOCK
	PARLOUR COFFEE RE-STOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	15.20
	15.20

	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES
	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	29.70
	29.70

	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES
	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/05/17
	26/05/17
	26/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HIJ JEWELLERY
	HIJ JEWELLERY

	20.83
	20.83

	MAYORESS CHAIN ENGRAVING
	MAYORESS CHAIN ENGRAVING

	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  RSCOMMUNICA
	PAYPAL  RSCOMMUNICA

	8.99
	8.99

	MESH FOOD TENT
	MESH FOOD TENT

	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES


	22/06/17
	22/06/17
	22/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  SMALLBOXESL
	PAYPAL  SMALLBOXESL

	39.36
	39.36

	CAKE BOXES FOR ROYAL VISIT
	CAKE BOXES FOR ROYAL VISIT

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FAREHAM COLLEGE
	FAREHAM COLLEGE

	28.80
	28.80

	LUNCH-DAEDALUS
	LUNCH-DAEDALUS

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE FLAG SHOP LTD
	THE FLAG SHOP LTD

	11.47
	11.47

	ARMED FORCES FLAG
	ARMED FORCES FLAG

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	27/05/17
	27/05/17
	27/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CAFE NEWS
	CAFE NEWS

	13.49
	13.49

	REFRESHMENTS-NANTES AIRPORT
	REFRESHMENTS-NANTES AIRPORT

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/06/17
	15/06/17
	15/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/06/17
	15/06/17
	15/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/06/17
	14/06/17
	14/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HEMMING GROUP LTD
	HEMMING GROUP LTD

	315.00
	315.00

	MJ MAG 3 YR SUBSCRIPTION
	MJ MAG 3 YR SUBSCRIPTION

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/17
	30/05/17
	30/05/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION
	ICO CLLR REGISTRATION

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/06/17
	15/06/17
	15/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	NEOPOST SDS
	NEOPOST SDS

	15.00
	15.00

	NEOPOST STATS
	NEOPOST STATS

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK
	DBS CHECK

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/06/17
	16/06/17
	16/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAYMARKET PUBLISHING S
	HAYMARKET PUBLISHING S

	760.33
	760.33

	ADVERT FOR SNR GARDENER
	ADVERT FOR SNR GARDENER

	BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
	BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS


	12/06/17
	12/06/17
	12/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WP-ACAS
	WP-ACAS

	245.00
	245.00

	ACAS COURSE
	ACAS COURSE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/06/17
	12/06/17
	12/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WP-ACAS
	WP-ACAS

	245.00
	245.00

	ACAS COURSE
	ACAS COURSE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/06/17
	08/06/17
	08/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	99.00
	99.00

	JOB ADVERT - BENEFIT ASSESSOR
	JOB ADVERT - BENEFIT ASSESSOR

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	06/06/17
	06/06/17
	06/06/17

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK
	DBS CHECK

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  MUSTBEBONKE
	PAYPAL  MUSTBEBONKE

	21.90
	21.90

	PAPER PARTY BAGS
	PAPER PARTY BAGS

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  GOPACKAGING
	PAYPAL  GOPACKAGING

	4.25
	4.25

	PLASTIC CARRIER BAGS
	PLASTIC CARRIER BAGS

	ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
	ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES


	27/06/17
	27/06/17
	27/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.PARTYDELIGHTS.CO.U
	WWW.PARTYDELIGHTS.CO.U

	15.92
	15.92

	BUNTING
	BUNTING

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	21/06/17
	21/06/17
	21/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	SHELTER
	SHELTER

	64.00
	64.00

	HOUSING BOOK
	HOUSING BOOK

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	COMBINED COURT CEN
	COMBINED COURT CEN

	255.00
	255.00

	COURT APPLICATION COSTS.
	COURT APPLICATION COSTS.

	FINES
	FINES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  CPAG
	PAYPAL  CPAG

	66.25
	66.25

	CPAG BOOKS
	CPAG BOOKS

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  CPAG
	PAYPAL  CPAG

	66.24
	66.24

	CPAG BOOKS
	CPAG BOOKS

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  KEVINTHOROU
	PAYPAL  KEVINTHOROU

	6.99
	6.99

	RUBBER MALLET
	RUBBER MALLET

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	20/06/17
	20/06/17
	20/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  TRUETRADERS
	PAYPAL  TRUETRADERS

	26.45
	26.45

	METAL BARRIER FENCING
	METAL BARRIER FENCING

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	BRIAR ROSE
	BRIAR ROSE

	45.83
	45.83

	HOTEL FOR COURSE
	HOTEL FOR COURSE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	BRIAR ROSE
	BRIAR ROSE

	45.84
	45.84

	HOTEL FOR COURSE
	HOTEL FOR COURSE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	PP RADIO TAXIS
	PP RADIO TAXIS

	123.69
	123.69

	TAXI COSTS
	TAXI COSTS

	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS


	13/06/17
	13/06/17
	13/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED
	64 ALMA ROAD LIMITED

	295.00
	295.00

	HOMELESS B&B PLACEMENT
	HOMELESS B&B PLACEMENT

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	08/06/17
	08/06/17
	08/06/17

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	7.60
	7.60

	INK PADS
	INK PADS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES







